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OSM PPC 2017 plus cupmatch 14

Results Pistol 1500

WalD
2682

1402
3842
4994
5852
4576
3869
4507
6145
4575
5853
5485
5849
6371
6379
5484
3701
3200
new02
new03
new01

NAME
EKSTROM, George

NILSSON, Tomas
SIOBERG, Jonas
SANDGREN, Orjan
NORDVALL, Patrik
TUOMINEN, Tuija
NEHL, Bjérn
NYBOM, Christer
BACKSTROM, Gustav
JINDRISEK, Vlastimil
JANSSON, Martin
TORNGREN, Gert
ALBIN, Bjérn
TULLBERG, Carl
UNDEN, Bjorn
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik

HOLST, UIf
Inic, Dejan
Liljegren, Kjell
Liliegren, Arne

CLUB
Linkopings SKF

Katrineholms PK

Linkopings SKF
Bromma PK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Lévsta SKF
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Katarina PSF
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
ACPK
Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK

Malarhojdens PS

Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK
Grodinge PSK

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Match sum.

1-4
892

886
878
878
869
863
865
838
824
810
812
821
817
778
751
779
638
701
644
605
619

5
592

586
583
582
571
576
563
573
551
563
558
536
530
489
487
441
519
454
442
447
402

2017-09-17

No: X
87
87
65
64
63
57
48
56
34
42
40
40
46
26
23
31
43
22
23
18
19

Total
1484

1472
1461
1460
1440
1439
1428
1411
1375
1373
1370
1357
1347
1267
1238
1220
1157
1155
1086
1052
1021

Std.M
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Results Revolver 1500

Match sum.
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WalD
2682

3842
1402
4721
4994
4193
4576
3450
4814
2995
3764
6143
4507
3869
5298
3701
5517
5484

NAME

EKSTROM, George
SIOBERG, Jonas
NILSSON, Tomas
LINDWALL, Robert
SANDGREN, Orjan
BOHMAN, Henrik
TUOMINEN, Tuija
ANDERSSON, Séren
INGVARSSON, Michael
WANGELIN, Jan
KIHL, Jonas
ELORANTA, Max
NYBOM, Christer
NEHL, Bjérn
LUNDGREN, Ove

VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik

INGVARSSON, Pontus
KARLSTROM, Fredrik

CLUB
Linképings SKF
Linkopings SKF

Katrineholms PK

Grodinge PSK
Bromma PK
Uppsala SSK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
NAPK
Uppsala SSK
Svartsjo PSK
Bromma PK
Bromma PK
Lévsta SKF
Atlas Copco PK
Bromma PK
NAPK
Grodinge PSK

COUNTRY
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Results SP§" ( Distinguished pistol )

1-4
890
887
889
881
873
880
868
876
865
862
848
835
857
838
787
793
760
734

5
595
592
587
577
585
577
583
575
585
580
565
561
529
544
557
548
459
480

No: X
94
90
86
68
67
71
63
61
56
55
39
43
54
38
27
39
34
17

Total
1485

1479
1476
1458
1458
1457
1451
1451
1450
1442
1413
1396
1386
1382
1344
1341
1219
1214

Std.M
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Match results

# WalD NAME ) CLUB COUNTRY 12 34 No:X Total Std.M
1 4994 SANDGREN, Orjan Bromma PK Sweden 300 271 23 571 B
2 3869 NEHL, Bjorn Lovsta SKF Sweden 293 274 20 567 B
3 2843 ANDERSSON, Jerry SAPK Sweden 291 258 18 549

4 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 290 258 16 548

5 5853 JANSSON, Martin Katarina PSF Sweden 281 261 9 542

6 4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK Sweden 283 204 11 487

7 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 281 185 15 466

Results SR6” (Distinguished revolver)

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 3.4 No:X Total Std.M
1 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden 297 262 18 559 B
2 2843 ANDERSSON, Jerry SAPK Sweden 291 266 11 557 B
3 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 291 247 18 538

4 5298 LUNDGREN, Ove Atlas Copco PK Sweden 268 250 5 518

5 4193 BOHMAN, Henrik Uppsala SSK Sweden 289 210 12 499

6 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 286 198 10 484

Results SP§"Fr ( SSA

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 34 No:X Total Std.M
1 3450 ANDERSSON, Soren Bromma PK Sweden 180 300 33 480 S
2 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 180 290 24 470 B
3 4576 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK Sweden 180 289 29 469 B
4 4721 LINDWALL, Robert Grodinge PSK Sweden 179 287 19 466 B
5 4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK Sweden 178 286 22 464

6 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 180 280 19 460

7 5485 TORNGREN, Gert Grodinge PSK Sweden 180 273 20 453

8 3869 NEHL, Bjorn Lovsta SKF Sweden 179 273 18 452

9 3764 KIHL, Jonas Svartsjo PSK Sweden 173 279 13 452

10 5298 LUNDGREN, Ove Atlas Copco PK Sweden 177 273 16 450

11 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 177 264 15 441

12 5849 ALBIN, Bjorn Grodinge PSK Sweden 177 208 12 385

13 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Grodinge PSK Sweden 175 202 8 377

Results SR4” (Service Revolver

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 1-2 3-4 No:X Total Std.M
1 2682 EKSTROM, George Linkdpings SKF Sweden 180 298 35 478 S
2 4193 BOHMAN, Henrik Uppsala SSK Sweden 180 294 21 474 B
3 3450 ANDERSSON, Soren Bromma PK Sweden 179 294 28 473 B
4 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden 180 283 19 463

5 3869 NEHL, Bjorn Lovsta SKF Sweden 179 283 16 462

6 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 177 283 13 460

7 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 178 278 12 456

8 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 177 274 10 451

9 3200 HOLST, UIlf Malarhojdens PS Sweden 175 251 9 426

10 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Grodinge PSK Sweden 177 177 7 354



Results SR2,75” (Off-Duty Revolver)

Match results

# WalD NAME CLUB COUNTRY 12 3-4 No:X Total Std.M
1 6143 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK Sweden 180 287 25 467 B
2 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 179 282 15 461

3 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 179 276 17 455

4 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Grodinge PSK Sweden 171 190 4 361

Results Open

Match results

# WalD NAME cLuB COUNTRY 1-2 3-4 No: X Total Std.M
1 3450 ANDERSSON, Soren Bromma PK Sweden 295 288 31 583 S
2 4576 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK Sweden 297 284 24 581 B
3 4721 LINDWALL, Robert Grodinge PSK Sweden 297 279 24 576 B
4 2995 WANGELIN, Jan Uppsala SSK Sweden 299 274 25 573 B
5 4507 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK Sweden 287 286 25 573 B
6 5849 ALBIN, Bjorn Grodinge PSK Sweden 289 268 9 557

7 3701 VASARA-EKSTROM, Fredrik Bromma PK Sweden 293 263 11 556

8 5298 LUNDGREN, Ove Atlas Copco PK Sweden 291 261 12 552

9 5853 JANSSON, Martin Katarina PSF Sweden 290 258 18 548

10 5485 TORNGREN, Gert Grodinge PSK Sweden 291 249 12 540

11 4575 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK Sweden 292 232 15 524

12 5484 KARLSTROM, Fredrik Grodinge PSK Sweden 270 133 12 403



